% of
total
share
s held
(Not

applic
able)

Cl
as
s :
X

Cla
ss
: Y

Tot
al

(1) Custodian/
DR Holder   - - 0

(a)

Name of DR
Holder (If
available) - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Sub total
(C) (1) - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

50

(2)

Employee
Benefit
Trust
(Under
SEBI
(Share
based
Employee
Benefit )
Regulation
s, 2014) - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Sub total
(C) (2) - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Total Non-
Promoter -
Non Public
Shareholdi
ng
(C)=(C)(1)+(
C)(2) - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0

Our Company will file shareholding pattern of our Company in, the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one day prior to
the listing of the Equity Shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of BSE before commencement of trading of such equity
shares.

10. The shareholding pattern of our Promoter and Promoter Group before and after the Issue:

Sr.
No.

Name of share holder Pre issue Post issue

No of
equity
shares

As a % of
Issued
Capital

No of
equity
shares

As a
% of Issued

Capital

(i) Promoters

1.  Mr. Shantilal Patel 4,47,840 14.60 4,47,840 10.66

2.  Mr. Pradeep Navik 4,15,520 13.55 4,15,520 9.89

 Total (A) 8,63,360 28.15 8,63,360 20.55

(ii) Promoter Group

3.  M/s Agave Tradecom LLP 6,67,200 21.75 6,67,200 15.88

4.  Mrs. Susanben Pradeep Navik 4,15,680 13.55 4,15,680 9.89

5.  Mrs. Rashmi Shantilal Patel 4,15,680 13.55 4,15,680 9.89

6.  M/s Rati Aqua Private Limited 1,28,960 4.20 1,28,960 3.07

7.  M/s Navik Aqua Private Limited 80,000 2.61 80,000 1.90

8.  M/s Goldpink Aquaculture Private
Limited 80,000 2.61 80,000 1.90

9.  M/s Susan Aqua Private Limited 80,000 2.61 80,000 1.90

10.  Mr. Rohan Navik 48,160 1.57 48,160 1.15

11.  Mrs. Kimi Navik 32,000 1.04 32,000 0.76

12.  Mr. Dhaval Patel 16,000 0.52 16,000 0.38

13.  Mrs. Mary R.Moses  48,000 1.56 48,000 1.14

 Total (B) 2011680 65.59 2011680 47.87

 Total (A+B) 2875040 93.74 2875040 68.42

(iii) Public

14.  Mr. Ramesh Khalasi 16,000 0.52 16,000 0.38

15.  Mr. Mukesh Khalasi 16,000 0.52 16,000 0.38

16.  Mr. Ranjanben Khalasi 16,000 0.52 16,000 0.38

17.  Mr. Pravin Khalasi 16,000 0.52 16,000 0.38

18.  Mr. Jayantibhai Khalasi 16,000 0.52 16,000 0.38

19.  Ms. Ushaben Khalasi  16,000 0.52 16,000 0.38

20.  Mr. Amtha Khalasi  16,000 0.52 16,000 0.38

21.  Mr. Champak Khalasi 16,000 0.52 16,000 0.38

22.  Mr. Dinesh Khalasi 16,000 0.52 16,000 0.38

23.  Ms. Meenaben Khalasi  16,000 0.52 16,000 0.38

24.  Mr. Uttam Ishwar Khalasi  16,000 0.52 16,000 0.38

25.  Mr. Uttam Rame Khalasi  16,000 0.52 16,000 0.38

26.  Mr. Bomi Parvez Olpadwala 160 0.01 160 0.01

 Total (C)  192160 6.26 192160 4.57

 IPO (D) - - 11,35,000 27.01

 Grand Total (Total A+B+C+D) 30,67,200 100 42,02,200   100.00

11. There will be no further issue of capital, whether by way of issue of bonus shares, preferential

allotment, rights issue or in any other manner during the period commencing from the date of the
Draft Prospectus until the Equity Shares have been listed. Further, our Company presently does not
have any intention or proposal to alter our capital structure within a period of six months from the
date of opening of this Issue, by way of split / consolidation of the denomination of Equity Shares or
further issue of Equity Shares (including issue of securities convertible into exchangeable, directly or